Auto-Control Stainless Steel Water Distiller

WS SERIES

This series of apparatus have tap water as source to produce pure water by electrical heating distilling. It

is applied in health and medicine units, chemical industries, scientific research institutions and labs etc.

Characteristics:
e Made of high-quality stainless steel by stamping and
welding

e Characterized by anti-corrosion, age-resistant, easy
operation and stable function, and safety and durability.

e Coiled stainless steel tube condenser with good heating
exchange and large water output.

e Water leveler design, which cuts off power supply and
raises alarm automatically when water level is low, and
continues to reheating after water replenishment.

e CE marked

e 2-years warranty



Technical Specification:

MODEL

Power Supply
Power(kw)

Water Discharge
Package Weight(kg)
Net Weight(kg)
Exterior Size(cm)

Packing Size(cm)

Ordering Information:

PART CODE DESCRIPTION

WS5L
220V/50Hz
4.5

>5L/s

7

5.5
33x24x73

38%35x85

WS10L
380V/50Hz
7.5

>10L/s

8.5

6.5
35%27x83

38x36x90

WS20L
380V/50Hz
15

>20L/s

11

9.5
38x38x98

41x41x111

001020001 WS5L Auto-control Stainless Steel Water Distiller with 5L Capacity

001020002 WS10L Auto-control Stainless Steel Water Distiller with 10L Capacity

001020003 WS20L Auto-control Stainless Steel Water Distiller with 20L Capacity





