Thermomac

Auto-Control Stainless Steel Water Distiller

WS SERIES



This series of apparatus have tap water as source to produce pure water by electrical heating distilling. It is applied in health and medicine units, chemical industries, scientific research institutions and labs etc.

Characteristics:



- Made of high-quality stainless steel by stamping and welding
- Characterized by anti-corrosion, age-resistant, easy operation and stable function, and safety and durability.
- Coiled stainless steel tube condenser with good heating exchange and large water output.
- Water leveler design, which cuts off power supply and raises alarm automatically when water level is low, and continues to reheating after water replenishment.
- CE marked
- 2-years warranty

Technical Specification:

MODEL	WS5L	WS10L	WS20L
Power Supply	220V/50Hz	380V/50Hz	380V/50Hz
Power(kw)	4.5	7.5	15
Water Discharge	≥5L/s	≥10L/s	≥20L/s
Package Weight(kg)	7 0 0 0 0	8.5	11
Net Weight(kg)	5.5	6.5	9.5
Exterior Size(cm)	33×24×73	35×27×83	38×38×98
Packing Size(cm)	38×35×85	38×36×90	41×41×111

Ordering Information:

PART CODE	DESCRIPTION	
001020001	WS5L Auto-control Stainless Steel Water Distiller with 5L Capacity	
001020002	WS10L Auto-control Stainless Steel Water Distiller with 10L Capacity	
001020003	WS20L Auto-control Stainless Steel Water Distiller with 20L Capacity	